
Red Arrows

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Binaglia Marco (10/1415) 0 0 4 5 4 1 4 5 4 3 4 1 4 6 0 0 4 1 4 4 4 7 4 4 4 1 4 0

Pammelati Filippo (10/1416) 0 0 4 0 4 2 4 5 4 5 4 7 4 3 0 0 4 1 4 0 2 3 2 3 4 4 4 0

Zappacenere Daniele (10/1414) 0 0 4 5 2 0 4 2 0 0 2 1 4 5 0 0 2 1 2 0 4 7 4 8 4 3 4 0

Servettini Thomas (10/1503) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 6 4 2 4 7 4 6 0 0 0 0

Paribacci Diego (10/1317) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 4 4 0 0 1 0 2 4 0 0 2 1 4 5 0 0

Servettini Fabio (10/1418) 0 0 4 1 2 0 4 5 4 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 4 0

Zappacenere Giammarco (10/1417) 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Binaglia Marco 10/1415 48 38 0,79

Pammelati Filippo 10/1416 44 33 0,75

Zappacenere Daniele 10/1414 36 32 0,89

Servettini Thomas 10/1503 15 21 1,40

Paribacci Diego 10/1317 15 16 1,07

Servettini Fabio 10/1418 24 9 0,38

Zappacenere Giammarco 10/1417 6 3 0,50

Pirodarts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Campone Marco (10/838) 4 10 4 7 4 8 2 6 4 0 0 0 4 8 4 4 3 2 4 7 4 7 4 0 0 0 4 8

Disco Valentino (10/1334) 4 6 4 4 4 7 2 5 4 0 0 0 4 6 4 5 4 5 2 1 2 5 4 0 0 0 4 3

Lai  Sabrina (10/1333) 2 4 2 0 2 4 4 8 2 0 0 0 4 6 2 1 4 6 2 5 4 6 0 0 0 0 2 3

Goretti Franco (10/1335) 2 1 2 0 2 1 2 2 2 0 0 0 3 1 2 4 4 5 4 3 4 3 4 0 0 0 2 4

Bistarelli Lucia (10/1336) 2 2 2 0 1 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 4 4 1 0 4 2 2 1 4 0 0 0 4 2

Rossi Paolo (10/1338) 2 2 2 0 3 2 4 8 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Campone Marco 10/838 45 67 1,49

Disco Valentino 10/1334 42 47 1,12

Lai  Sabrina 10/1333 30 43 1,43

Goretti Franco 10/1335 33 24 0,73

Bistarelli Lucia 10/1336 27 13 0,48

Rossi Paolo 10/1338 15 12 0,80

Carnevale San Sisto

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun

Carboni Nicola (10/1461) 0 0 2 6 1 1 4 3 4 10 3 6 4 0 2 6 4 10 4 9 4 7 4 8 0 0 0 0

Ghiandoni Mirko (10/1349) 0 0 2 5 4 8 4 4 4 5 4 4 0 0 2 5 0 0 4 6 1 1 4 2 0 0 0 0

Bovi Fabrizio (10/1347) 4 0 2 5 3 5 0 0 0 0 1 2 1 0 4 11 4 3 0 0 2 4 4 3 0 0 0 0

Luchetti Maurizio (10/1348) 4 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 4 7 1 0 0 0 0 0 4 10 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0

Alunni Andrea (10/1359) 0 0 4 11 0 0 0 0 4 4 3 3 4 0 2 2 3 6 4 3 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

Biondi Giuliano (10/1350) 2 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 2 0 3 0 4 11 0 0 3 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Contena Federico (10/1392) 0 0 4 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pigliautile Carlo (10/1351) 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 5 3 1 0 0 0 0

Contena Giampiero (10/1358) 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Chichi Fabrizio (10/1356) 4 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Piattellini Giorgio (10/1357) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Santarcangelo Nicola (10/1464) 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Carboni Nicola 10/1461 36 66 1,83

Ghiandoni Mirko 10/1349 29 40 1,38

Bovi Fabrizio 10/1347 25 33 1,32

Luchetti Maurizio 10/1348 21 30 1,43

Alunni Andrea 10/1359 25 29 1,16

Biondi Giuliano 10/1350 18 25 1,39

Contena Federico 10/1392 8 11 1,38

Pigliautile Carlo 10/1351 10 7 0,70

Contena Giampiero 10/1358 7 6 0,86

Chichi Fabrizio 10/1356 8 2 0,25

Piattellini Giorgio 10/1357 0 0 0,00

Santarcangelo Nicola 10/1464 5 0 0,00

Fuorigioco

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Bachiorri Andrea (10/159) 4 10 4 0 4 10 4 6 2 6 4 11 0 0 4 12 4 0 3 9 4 9 2 6 2 6 0 0

Dottori Michele (10/1399) 4 7 4 0 4 2 4 5 4 10 4 4 0 0 2 4 2 0 4 5 4 3 4 9 4 5 0 0

Brugnoni Filippo (10/1401) 2 2 4 0 4 5 4 6 4 12 4 3 0 0 4 8 4 0 4 5 2 1 4 3 4 3 0 0

Orlandi Matteo (10/1407) 4 4 4 0 2 1 0 0 4 9 0 0 0 0 4 6 4 0 4 4 4 1 4 6 4 7 0 0

Roscini Alessandro (10/1419) 2 0 0 0 2 1 4 0 2 0 4 4 0 0 2 0 2 0 1 0 2 2 2 2 2 0 0 0

Klajdi  Dushi  (10/1465) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bachiorri Andrea 10/159 41 85 2,07

Dottori Michele 10/1399 44 54 1,23

Brugnoni Filippo 10/1401 44 48 1,09

Orlandi Matteo 10/1407 38 38 1,00

Roscini Alessandro 10/1419 25 9 0,36

Klajdi  Dushi 10/1465 0 0 0,00



I Banditi

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Pieretti Matteo (10/1305) 4 10 0 0 4 11 4 0 4 11 4 10 4 10 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 6 4 6

Coletti Matteo (10/1283) 3 4 0 0 4 8 4 0 4 12 4 8 3 4 3 2 0 0 4 7 4 0 4 8 4 9 4 8

Bistocchi Gianni  (10/1309) 2 0 0 0 2 1 4 0 3 6 2 6 4 10 4 5 0 0 4 6 4 0 4 6 2 6 4 9

Moscatelli  Andrea (10/1280) 2 1 0 0 4 7 0 0 2 5 2 5 4 3 1 1 0 0 2 1 4 0 4 3 2 3 0 0

Lazzerini Francesco  (10/1304) 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 3 4 7 0 0 2 3 0 0 2 4 4 0 2 4 2 3 2 4

Mansri Faycel (10/1281) 2 0 0 0 2 2 2 6 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 2 1 4 8 2 1

Bouhadi Mohamed (10/1310) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lombardi Lucio  (10/1307) 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Pieretti Matteo 10/1305 34 73 2,15

Coletti Matteo 10/1283 45 70 1,56

Bistocchi Gianni 10/1309 39 55 1,41

Moscatelli  Andrea 10/1280 27 29 1,07

Lazzerini Francesco 10/1304 23 28 1,22

Mansri Faycel 10/1281 22 26 1,18

Bouhadi Mohamed 10/1310 0 0 0,00

Lombardi Lucio 10/1307 2 0 0,00

I Dartoni Animati

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Bovini Tommaso (10/1318) 4 8 4 11 3 9 2 6 0 0 2 0 4 12 3 8 4 6 2 6 4 9 0 0 0 0 4 7

Tosti Matteo (10/1326) 4 9 4 9 2 6 4 9 0 0 4 0 2 6 4 9 0 0 4 11 4 10 0 0 4 0 2 6

Pieretti  Cristian  (10/1327) 4 9 0 0 4 10 2 5 0 0 4 0 2 4 4 8 4 11 4 11 4 8 0 0 4 0 4 8

Bellini Baldella Alex (10/1320) 2 4 4 7 4 9 4 6 0 0 2 0 3 4 2 2 4 9 2 5 4 5 0 0 0 0 2 5

Marri Matteo (10/1319) 2 3 4 10 2 6 2 4 0 0 0 0 4 7 2 1 4 4 2 5 0 0 0 0 4 0 4 8

Bottausci Meriam (10/1321) 0 0 0 0 1 3 2 1 0 0 4 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bovini Tommaso 10/1318 36 82 2,28

Tosti Matteo 10/1326 38 75 1,97

Pieretti  Cristian 10/1327 40 74 1,85

Bellini Baldella Alex 10/1320 33 56 1,70

Marri Matteo 10/1319 30 48 1,60

Bottausci Meriam 10/1321 15 4 0,27

Black Knight

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Ayoubi Miriam (10/1362) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Baldassarri  Vincenzo (10/1466) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Giappicchini Matteo (10/1481) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Giappicchini Nicolas (10/1432) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Giappichini Luigi (10/1340) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Murgi Natale (10/1431) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rosi  Ilaria (10/1500) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Veith Jacqueline (10/1430) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ventanni Francesco (10/278) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Ayoubi Miriam 10/1362 0 0 0,00

Baldassarri  Vincenzo 10/1466 0 0 0,00

Giappicchini Matteo 10/1481 0 0 0,00

Giappicchini Nicolas 10/1432 0 0 0,00

Giappichini Luigi 10/1340 0 0 0,00

Murgi Natale 10/1431 0 0 0,00

Rosi  Ilaria 10/1500 0 0 0,00

Veith Jacqueline 10/1430 0 0 0,00

Ventanni Francesco 10/278 0 0 0,00


